
G-7: Community Service Database-Cindy Bader

Organization Contact Email Mail Phone
Life House Nancy Riess nreiss@lifehouseagency.com 18 Professional Center Pkwy, SR 94903 472-2373x305
REACH C.C. Sapp cc@marinaidsproject.com 1660 Second Street, San Rafael, CA 94901 457-2487
Latino Film Festival Erika Thormah helloerika@mac.com 50 Acacia Avenue, SR 94901 454-4039
Kaiser Judy Bissey  99 Montecillo Road San Rafael, CA 94903 444-2056
Big Brother Big Sisters Lauren Graym lgrayman@bbbsmarin.napa.org 1618 Second Street SR 9491 453-3800x288
Marin County Bicycle Coalition Frances Barbo frances@marinbike.org PO Box 35 , San Anselmo, 94979 456-3469x2#
Marin County Boy Scouts Danielle Ing ding@boyscouts-marin.org 225 West End Ave, San Rafael, 94901 454-1081x111
Marin Municipal Water District Cindy MacLaughin cmclaughlin@marinwater.org PO Box 994, Corte Madera, CA 94976-0994 945-1180
Youth Exploration Program Matt Pamatmat yepmatt@marincitycdc.org 630 Drake Ave. Marin City, 94965 331-6774
Mill Valley Film Festival info@caflim.org 38 Miller Avenue, Suite 6, Mill Valley , CA 94941 383.5256x 119 
Marin Humane Society Morgan Lance mlance@marinhumanesociety.org 171 Bel Marin Keys Blvd. , Novato, 94949 883-4621 
California Film Institute Lori Branson volunteer@cafilm.org 38 Miller Avenue Suite 6,Mill Valley,California 94941 383-5256x135
Golden Gate Regional Center Pat Wolfl 5725 Paradise Dr, Suite 100, Corte Mader 94925 945-1600
Marin ReLeaf Sandra Selling sandras@marinreleaf.org PO Box 9512, San Rafael, CA, 94912 721-4374 
Marin Conservation Corps Sandy Miles 27 Larkspur Street San Rafael, CA 94901 884-3523
Hydrocephalus Assn Pip marks 870 Market St. Suite 705 San Francisco CA 94102 732-7040
Homeward Bound of Marin Leslie Lauren kmillar@homewardboundofmarin.org 119 Greenfield Ave., SR, 94901 455-5680
Jewish Family and Children's Services Lorraine Harris lorraineh@jfcs.org 600 Fifth Ave, SR, 94901
Guide Dogs for the Blind 350 Los Ranchitos SR 94903 (800)295-4050
Marin County Open Space District 3501 Civic Center Dr. Room 415, SR, 94903 499-3778
Singers Marin Diane Reiner P.O. Box 2102, Mill Valley , 94942 383-3712
Habitat Restoration resorationvolunteers@yahoo.com 27 Larkspur, San Rafael, 94901 454-4554
Marin AIDS Project Andrew Fyne marinaidsproject.org 1660 Second St. , SR, 94901-2707 457-2487 VM 105
Marin County Youth Commission Kate Herold kherold@yli.org 24 Belvedere Street, 2nd Floor SR CA 94901 455-1676
Youth Grants Board Kenji Treanor ktreanor@yli.org 24 Belvedere Street, 2nd Floor SR CA 94901 455-1676
Marin Yuoth Tobacco Education CoalitioVirginia Boyn vboyn@yli.org 24 Belvedere Street, 2nd Floor SR CA 94901 455-1676
Youth Health Advisory Council Justin Moscoso jmoscoso@yli.org 24 Belvedere Street, 2nd Floor SR CA 94901 455-1676
Marin Cancer Project Jessica info@marincanerproject.org P.O. Box 1146, Ross, CA 94957 924-8090
Bay Model Visitors Center Kelly Stock 2100 Bridgeway, Sausalito, 94965 332-1815
Marin Audubon Society Box 599, Mill Valley, California 94942-0599 868-9244
Marin Wildcare info@wildcaremarin.org 76 Albert Park Lane, San Rafael, CA 94901 
Marin Shakespeare Compant management@marinShakespeare.orgPO Box 4053, SR, CA 94913 499-1108 
Canal Community Alliance CONTACT@CANALALLIANCE.ORG 91 LARKSPUR ST., SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901 415-454-2640 
Green City Volunteer Network PO Box 31251 San Francisco 94131 258-6556
United Way 350 Las Gallinas Avenue SR 94903 492-9840
Marin Center For Independent Living Kristan Elwell mcilbob@ix.netcom.com 710 Fourth St, SR 94901 (415) 459-6245 
Community Action Team Liza Schlang lschlang@cvnl.org 650 Las Gallinas Avenue SR 94903 479-5710


